

October to December 2025

Hot Courses of 5 CPD

- 1) **Date:** October 10, 2025
Time: From 1:00pm to 6:00pm
Topic: Work with Positive Psychology – Bring you a pleasant career
採用正向心理學, 令你工作和生活得更開心愉快, 正向情緒, 同事關係與幸福, 希望與自尊

- 2) **Date:** October 16, 2025
Time: From 1:00pm to 6:00pm
Topic: 80 Insurance Clauses and Warranties an insurance intermediary has to understand
80 條保險條款, 如何解釋和怎樣適用於不同情況及保單

- 3) **Date:** October 23, 2025
Time: From 1:00pm to 6:00pm
Topic: Professional Ethics and Regulations Series– III Updated Court Cases and concepts of: Anti-Money Laundering and Terrorist Financing and Fraud Pyramid Schemes
專業道德規管系列 III - 從過去洗黑錢法庭判案, 了解規管法律的具體要求 (新 CPD 課堂)
每年必修科目

- 4) **Date:** November 5, 2025
Time: From 1:00pm to 6:00pm
Topic: Top Twenty Management Models (Conceptual Tools) - Most Effective and Useful Shortcut Guide for Successful Managers
二十種不同管理模式—轉變管理, 顧客關係管理, 知識管理, 業績管理, 質素管理及其他管理範疇

- 5) **Date:** November 11, 2025
Time: From 1:00pm to 6:00pm
Topic: Professional Level CPD Course – Court of Final Appeal & Others – Leading Insurance Court Cases Part 5 – Property, Marine Cargo and Liability Insurance
香港終審法庭保險案件(第五部份): 財物保險, 貨物運輸保險和責任保險案件判決

- 6) **Date:** December 1, 2025
Time: From 1:00pm to 6:00pm
Topic: Professional Ethics and Regulations Series– III Updated Court Cases and concepts of: Anti-Money Laundering and Terrorist Financing and Fraud Pyramid Schemes
專業道德規管系列 III - 從過去洗黑錢法庭判案, 了解規管法律的具體要求 (新 CPD 課堂)
每年必修科目

STANDARD ACADEMY OF INSURANCE & MANAGEMENT LTD

- 7) **Date:** December 11, 2025
Time: From 1:00pm to 6:00pm
Topic: Management Skills Enhancement Series No.1 – Motivation
管理技能提升系列第一篇 - 激勵自我和團隊
- 8) **Date:** December 17, 2025
Time: From 1:00pm to 6:00pm
Topic: 80 Insurance Clauses and Warranties an insurance intermediary has to understand
80 條保險條款, 如何解釋和怎樣適用於不同情況及保單
- 9) **Date:** December 30, 2025
Time: From 1:00pm to 6:00pm
Topic: Professional Ethics and Regulations Series– III Updated Court Cases and concepts of: Anti-Money Laundering and Terrorist Financing and Fraud Pyramid Schemes
專業道德規管系列 III - 從過去洗黑錢法庭判案, 了解規管法律的具體要求 (新 CPD 課堂)
每年必修科目

STANDARD ACADEMY OF INSURANCE & MANAGEMENT LTD

CPD Credit: Each Course has 5 CPD Hours

Accreditation: Fully Accredited by Hong Kong Council for Academic Accreditation

Charge per person: HK\$520 per course

Language Medium: Cantonese (supplemented by English Powerpoints)

Venue: Room 1905A, Fortress Tower, 250 King's Rd., Fortress Hill,
Hong Kong (just next to Fortress Hill MTR Station B Exit)

Past Evaluation: Excellent feedback from insurance intermediaries of:
Manulife, New York Life, Prudential Assurance
Falcon Insurance, QBE Insurance, Banks and Public Sessions

(General Comment from participants: Very knowledgeable and experienced; humorous training, perfect trainer, very useful for my insurance career)

報名細則

1. 請填妥並交回報名表格
2. 連同任何證件顯示英文姓名和樣貌(例子: 身份證, 回鄉証, 居民証, 會所証, 請塗去號碼和出生日期)
3. 連同劃線支票, 支票抬頭 'Standard Academy of Insurance & Management Ltd' **一併寄回** '香港北角英皇道 250 號北角城中心 19 樓 1905 室' (Room 1905, Fortress Tower, 250 King's Road, North Point, Hong Kong), 恕不接受期票。
4. 閣下亦可親臨本院以現金或支票報名, 地址: 香港北角英皇道 250 號北角城中心 19 樓 1905 室, 辦公時間: 星期一至五上午九時十五分至十二時四十五分, 下午二時十五分至五時四十五分; 星期六上午九時十五分至下午十二時四十五分。
5. 閣下亦可以電郵報名表, 證件及銀行轉數紙至 enquiry.standardacademy@gmail.com 或傳真 2523 6937 報名, 只限網上或 ATM 轉數: 中國銀行(BOC) 012 916 100 99104 或 滙豐銀行(HSBC) 404 458 358 838 或轉數快請使用 FPS ID: 114358716 (Standard Academy of Insurance & Management Ltd.)
6. 本院將於開課前約一星期以電郵或傳真通知閣下確認學位。如閣下未能收取本院之通知而已郵寄支票或銀行入數, 請自行致電本公司確認學位, 本院一概不接受因未有收取通知, 所以沒有出席課程為理由而要求之補堂、轉堂及退款。
7. 一經報名, 恕不接受退款申請。如欲轉名, 需繳手續費 150 元; 如欲轉報其他日期的課程, 需繳手續費 150 元, 並於上課前 7 天以書面通知本院。
8. 請盡量選擇網上上課, 視像連結於每課前二天以電郵送出。We encourage participants to take courses online. **Participants will receive Zoom link two days before each course by email.**
9. 如有查詢, 請致電 2523 7229 聯絡。

持續專業培訓課程學員須知

1. 凡參加持續專業培訓(CPD)課程之學員, 請緊記於每一課堂上課前及每一課堂完結時在點名簿上簽名, 以便計算 CPD 分數。學員若未有按指示於點名簿上簽名, 將一律被當作缺席處理。
2. 學員若因事遲到, 請到 1905 室報名處簽到。請注意, 本院將按學員遲到的時間扣減 CPD 分數。若學員在上課期間離開課室超過 10 分鐘, CPD 分數將按比例扣減。
3. 本院將以本院的時鐘所顯示之時間記錄學員出席時數。
4. 為保持課室清潔, 課室內嚴禁飲食。

****Seats are limited. Enrollment is accepted on a first come first served basis. 座位有限, 報名從速****

WEBSITE: <https://www.standardacademy.com.hk/>

STANDARD ACADEMY OF INSURANCE & MANAGEMENT LTD

APPLICATION FORM 報名表

*Name
*姓名：_____

*HKID No.
*身份證號碼：_____

(必須與身份證上英文名字相同, 證書如需更改名字, 手續費\$100)

*Company Name
*公司名：_____

*E-mail
*電郵：_____

Address
地址：_____

*Telephone
*電話：_____

Fax
傳真：_____

HK\$520 per course per person

- ☐ 視像上課 (Zoom) (電郵證書)
- ☐ 課室上課 (Classroom)

❖ Participant will receive Zoom link two days before each course 參與者將於每課的前二天收到視像連結❖

October 10, 2025 1:00pm-6:00pm	1)	Work with Positive Psychology – Bring you a pleasant career 採用正向心理學, 令你工作和生活得更開心愉快, 正向情緒, 同事關係與幸福, 希望與自尊 (Raymond Chow)	
October 16, 2025 1:00pm-6:00pm	2)	80 Insurance Clauses and Warranties an insurance intermediary has to understand 80 條保險條款, 如何解釋和怎樣適用於不同情況及保單 (Raymond Chow)	
October 23, 2025 1:00pm-6:00pm	3)	Professional Ethics and Regulations Series– III Updated Court Cases and concepts of: Anti-Money Laundering and Terrorist Financing and Fraud Pyramid Schemes 專業道德規管系列 III - 從過去洗黑錢法庭判案, 了解規管法律的具體要求 (新 CPD 課堂) ***每年必修科目*** (Raymond Chow)	
November 5, 2025 1:00pm-6:00pm	4)	Top Twenty Management Models (Conceptual Tools) - Most Effective and Useful Shortcut Guide for Successful Managers 二十種不同管理模式—轉變管理, 顧客關係管理, 知識管理, 業績管理, 質素管理及其他管理範疇 (Raymond Chow)	
November 11, 2025 1:00pm-6:00pm	5)	Professional Level CPD Course – Court of Final Appeal & Others – Leading Insurance Court Cases Part 5 – Property, Marine Cargo and Liability Insurance 香港終審法庭保險案件(第五部份): 財物保險, 貨物運輸保險和責任保險案件判決 (Raymond Chow)	

WEBSITE: <https://www.standardacademy.com.hk/>

STANDARD ACADEMY OF INSURANCE & MANAGEMENT LTD

December 1, 2025 1:00pm-6:00pm	6)	Professional Ethics and Regulations Series– III Updated Court Cases and concepts of: Anti-Money Laundering and Terrorist Financing and Fraud Pyramid Schemes 專業道德規管系列 III - 從過去洗黑錢法庭判案, 了解規管法律的具體要求 (新 CPD 課堂) ***每年必修科目*** (Raymond Chow)	
December 11, 2025 1:00pm-6:00pm	7)	Management Skills Enhancement Series No.1 – Motivation 管理技能提升系列第一篇 - 激勵自我和團隊 (Raymond Chow)	
December 17, 2025 1:00pm-6:00pm	8)	80 Insurance Clauses and Warranties an insurance intermediary has to understand 80 條保險條款, 如何解釋和怎樣適用於不同情況及保單 (Raymond Chow)	
December 30, 2025 1:00pm-6:00pm	9)	Professional Ethics and Regulations Series– III Updated Court Cases and concepts of: Anti-Money Laundering and Terrorist Financing and Fraud Pyramid Schemes 專業道德規管系列 III - 從過去洗黑錢法庭判案, 了解規管法律的具體要求 (新 CPD 課堂) ***每年必修科目*** (Raymond Chow)	

MPF 4 Core CPD Course

TOPICS: eMPF 1 and eMPF 2

Date: October 24, 2025; December 22, 2025

Time: From 2:00pm to 6:00pm

CPD: 4 Core MPF CPD + 4 IA CPD

Charge per person: HK\$400 per course per person

Language Medium: Cantonese (supplemented by English Powerpoints)

**Venue: Rm 1905A, Fortress Tower, 250 King's Road,
Fortress Hill, Hong Kong (just next to Fortress
Hill MTR Station B Exit)**

Trainers: Dr. Raymond Chow and Mr. Lewis Lam

STANDARD ACADEMY OF INSURANCE & MANAGEMENT LTD

APPLICATION FORM 報名表

TOPICS: eMPF 1 and eMPF 2

October 24, 2025	2:00pm to 6:00pm
December 22, 2025	2:00pm to 6:00pm

視像上課(Zoom) (電郵證書) 課室上課 (Classroom)

*Name: _____ *姓名: _____
(必須與身份證上英文名字相同, 證書如需更改名字, 手續費 HK\$100)

*HKID No. _____ *MPF Reg No. _____
*身份證號碼: _____ *中介人號碼: _____

Address
地址: _____

Co. Name
*公司名: _____

*Telephone _____ *Fax : _____
*電話: _____ *傳真: _____

E-mail
電郵: _____

Payment By: Cash Cheque No _____ Bank _____

付款方式: _____